
AORate has asseued and venfied the relevant B-BBEE Elements of the above mentjoned
enterprise. to provkje an Independent and Impartial opINon on the BEE stalUl5 of the emerpeee,
based on the AnancfaJ Services Chanet Sedor Code (FSOOO - FS900). as well a. the Broad-
Based BEE Codes of Good Proctk:e (Codes 000-8001

B·BBEEVerified Company

AQRate
VERIFICATION SERVICES

MEASUREDENTERPR~E

Company Name Outsurance Holdings Limited

Trade Name Outsurance

Location 1241 Embankment Road,
Zwartkop, Centurion
0046

Registration Number 1997/022260/06

Vat Number 4260170578

Certificate Number OUT00371-GREV3

B-BBEE SCORE PER ELEMENT

Equity Ownership 7.24

3.37

8.07

8.88

15.17

12.54

3.00

N/A

Management & Control

Employment Equity

Skills Development

Preferential Procurement

Enterprise Development

Socio Economic Development

Access to Financial Services

Total Score 58.27

Final Score (converted) 71.94

B-BBEE STATUS

BBBEE Procurement Recognition Level 100%

BBBEE Status Level Four Contributor

Black Ownership 12.51%

Black Female Ownership 6.25%

Value- Adding Supplier Yes

Enterprise Development Beneficiary No

Beneficiary Category N/A

Applicable Scorecard
Financial Sector Code Generic Scorecard:
Short Term Insurers

Applicable BEE Code Gazetted Codes 35914

Verification Date 17 March 2014

Expiry Date 16 March 2015

Bridget Ntombela
Verification Manager
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