AQRated

Level 4

B-BBEE Verified Company



VERIFICATION SERVICES

MEASURED ENTERPRISE

Company Name Outsurance Holdings Limited

Trade Name Outsurance

Location 1241 Embankment Road,

Zwartkop, Centurion

0046

Registration Number 1997/022260/06

Vat Number 4260170578

Certificate Number OUT00371-GREV3

B-BBEE SCORE PER ELEMENT

Final Score (converted)	71.94
Total Score	58.27
Access to Financial Services	N/A
Socio Economic Development	3.00
Enterprise Development	12.54
Preferential Procurement	15.17
Skills Development	8.88
Employment Equity	8.07
Management & Control	3.37
Equity Ownership	7.24

B-BBEE STATUS

BBBEE Procurement Recognition Level 100%

BBBEE Status Level Four Contributor

Black Ownership 12.51%

Black Female Ownership 6.25%

Value- Adding Supplier Yes

Enterprise Development Beneficiary No

Beneficiary Category N/A

Applicable Scorecard Financial Sector Code Generic Scorecard:

Short Term Insurers

Applicable BEE Code Gazetted Codes 35914

Verification Date 17 March 2014

Expiry Date 16 March 2015

Bridget Ntombela Verification Manager

